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Monday 20 March 
 
Arrival  
 
Tuesday 21 March 
 
Morning. Chair: Pat Hudson 
 
09.30 – 11.00. Methodology 1 
Peer Vries, ‘Orientalism Inverted: or Good Reasons not to ReOrient the Economic History 
of the Early Modern World’ (Commentator: Epstein) 
 
11.30 – 13.00. Methodology 2 
Patrick O’Brien, ‘The Eurasian Divergence Debate: Some Methodological Prescriptions and 
Empirical Research Programmes’ (Commentator: Grafe) 
 
Afternoon. Chair: Regina Blaszczyk  
 
15.00-16.30. Cotton 1 
Giorgio Riello, ‘Writing a Global History of Cotton Textiles’ (Commentators: Hudson and 
Deng) 
 
17.00-18.30. Cotton 2. 
Sakis Gekas ‘The organization of Indian textile technology before and after the European 
arrival’ (Commentator: Tanimoto) 
 
 
Wednesday 22 March 
 
Morning. Chair: Regina Grafe 
 
09.30 – 11.00. Cotton 3 
Giorgio Riello, ‘The Rise of European Calico Printing and Dyeing and the Influence of Asia 
in the Seventeenth and Eighteenth Centuries’ (Commentator: Harte)  
 
11.30 – 13.00. Silk  
Debin Ma, ‘The Great Silk Exchange: How the World was Connected or Developed’ 
(Commentator: Harte) 
 
Afternoon. Free. 
 



Thursday 23 March 
 
Morning. Chair: Pat Hudson 
 
09.30 – 11.00. Porcelain 1 
Shelagh Vainker ‘Production and Trade of Porcelain in China, 1000-1500’ (Commentators: 
Deng and Ma)  
 
11.30 – 13.00. Porcelain 2 
Regina Blaszczyk, ‘Teacups for Everyone: The Global Porcelain Industry in the Early 
Modern Era’ (Commentator: Gupta) 
 
Afternoon. Chair: Bishnupriya Gupta 
 
15.00 – 16.30. Cotton 3 
Kent Deng, ‘Cotton and the Cotton Economy in China, c. 600 - 1900 A.D’ (Commentator: 
Zurndorfer)   
       
17.00 – 18.30. Cotton 4 
Olivier Raveux, ‘The birth of the calico printing in Europe: the case of Marseilles (1648-
1692)’ (Commentators: Hilaire-Pèrez and Minard)   
  
 
Friday 24 March 
 
Morning. Chair: Harriet Zurndorfer 
 
09.30 – 11.00. Wool and Linen 
Pat Hudson ‘The limits of Wool in the 17th and 18th Centuries’ (Commentator: Minard) 
and  
Negley Harte, ‘How Global was Linen in the Early Modern Period?’ (Commentator: Solar)  
 
11.30 – 13.00. Conclusion  
Chaired by Larry Epstein and Harriet Zurndorfer  
       
Afternoon. Free 
 
 
Saturday 25 March 
 
Departure 
       



Participants 
 

Name Institution Email 

Regina Blaszczyk Hagley Museum and Library, USA reginab@Hagley.org

Kent Deng London School of Economics, UK k.g.deng@lse.ac.uk

Larry Epstein London School of Economics, UK s.r.epstein@lse.ac.uk

Saki Gekas London School of Economics, UK a.gekas@lse.ac.uk

Regina Grafe Nuffield College, Oxford, UK regina.grafe@nuffield.oxford.ac.uk

Bishnupriya Gupta University of Warwick, UK B.Gupta@warwick.ac.uk

Negley Harte University College London, UK n.harte@ucl.ac.uk

Liliane Hilaire-Pèrez CNAM, France Liliane.perez@wanadoo.fr

Pat Hudson Cardiff University, UK hudsonp@Cardiff.ac.uk

Debin Ma National Graduate Institute for 
Policy Studies, Japan and LSE 

d.ma1@lse.ac.uk

Philippe Minard University of Paris-8, France philippe.minard@ens.fr

Patrick O’Brien London School of Economics, UK p.o’brien@lse.ac.uk

Olivier Raveux CNRS - UMR TELEMME, France raveux@mmsh.univ-aix.fr

Giorgio Riello London School of Economics, UK g.riello@lse.ac.uk

Peter Solar Vesalius College, Vrije Universiteit 
Brussel, Belgium 

psolar@vub.ac.be

Masayuki Tanimoto  University of Tokyo, Japan and LSE m.tanimoto@lse.ac.uk

Shelagh Vainker Ashmolean Museum, UK shelagh.vainker@ashmolean-
museum.oxford.ac.uk

Peer Vries Leiden University, The Netherlands p.h.h.vries@let.leidenuniv.nl

Harriet Zurndorfer Leiden University, The Netherlands H.T.Zurndorfer@let.leidenuniv.nl
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